The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

BID NO.
RX NO.
DATE:
BUYER:

STA1075

2200 13031500263
5/21/2013

Steve Aden

BID TABULATION
CITY OF AUSTIN
PVC WASTEWATER LINE FITTINGS

Special Instructions: Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name

HD Supply Waterworks

Techline Pipe

Ferguson Waterworks

Texas Irrigation Supply

City, State

Pflugerville, TX

Hutto, TX

Georgetown, TX

Round Rock, TX

MBE/WBE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

EST
QTY

UNIT

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

COUPLINGS SEWER PK SDC-35 TWO
WAY CLEAN OUT 6 INCH (GASKET X
GASKET X GASKET)

800

EA

$99.41

$79,528.00

$89.50

$71,600.00

$113.38

$90,704.00

$147.18

$117,744.00

COUPLINGS REDUCER PVC 6 INCH
SPIGOT X 4 INCH GASKET, ECCENTRIC
BUSHING, (GASKET X SPIGOT END)
ASTM D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS,
GPK PRODUCTS

70

EA

$8.58

$600.60

$8.75

$612.50

$9.29

$650.30

$11.50

$805.00

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 SPIGOT
END 22-1/2 DEGREE 6 INCH (GASKET
X SPIGOT END)

650

EA

$8.49

$5,518.50

$9.00

$5,850.00

$9.20

$5,980.00

$11.94

$7,761.00

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 SPIGOT
END 45 DEGREE 6 INCH (GASKET X
SPIGOT END)

600

EA

$8.17

$4,902.00

$8.65

$5,190.00

$8.86

$5,316.00

$11.50

$6,900.00

PLUG & ADAPTER PVC SEWER CLEAN
OUT 4 INCH (FEMALE HUB ADAPTER &
SCREW CAP) ASTM D3034 OR F679.
PLASTC TRENDS, GPK PRODUCTS

450

EA

$3.50

$1,575.00

$6.20

$2,790.00

$3.80

$1,710.00

No Bid

No Bid

PLUG & ADAPTER PVC SEWER CLEAN
OUIT 6 INCH (FEMALE HUB ADAPTER
& SCREW CAP) ASTM D3034 OR F679.
PLASTC TRENDS, GPK PRODUCTS

1,200

EA

$16.96

$20,352.00

$20.15

$24,180.00

$18.38

$22,056.00

No Bid

No Bid

COVER SEWER CLEANOUT PVC 4 INCH
(SCREW CAP ONLY)

ASTM D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS,
GPK PRODUCTS

300

EA

$1.32

$396.00

$1.50

$450.00

$1.43

$429.00

No Bid

No Bid

COVER SEWER CLEANOUT PVC 6 INCH
(SCREW CAP ONLY)

ASTM D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS,
GPK PRODUCTS

250

EA

$6.66

$1,665.00

$7.50

$1,875.00

$7.22

$1,805.00

No Bid

No Bid

COUPLINGS PVC SEWER SDR-35 6 INCH
(REPAIL COUP) (GASKET X GASKET)

150

EA

$11.21

$1,681.50

$12.60

$1,890.00

$12.16

$1,824.00

$16.12

$2,418.00
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The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

BID TABULATION
CITY OF AUSTIN

PVC WASTEWATER LINE FITTINGS

BID NO. STA1075

RX NO. 2200 13031500263
DATE: 5/21/2013
BUYER: Steve Aden

Special Instructions: Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name HD Supply Waterworks Techline Pipe Ferguson Waterworks Texas Irrigation Supply
City, State Pflugerville, TX Hutto, TX Georgetown, TX Round Rock, TX
MBE/WBE
ITEM EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY |UNIT| PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

COUPLINGS PVC SEWER 8 INCH
(REPAIL COUP) (GASKET X GASKET) IN
ACCORDANCE WITH SPL WW-227B

10 |CITY STOCK NUMBER 890-50-115-004 10 EA $19.05 $190.50 $21.40 $214.00 $20.63 $206.30 $26.78 $267.80

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 22-1/2
11 DEGREE 6 INCH (GASKET X GASKET) 250 EA $8.94 $2,235.00 $10.00 $2,500.00 $9.70 $2,425.00 $12.59 $3,147.50

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 22-1/2
DEGREE 8 INCH (GASKET X GASKET)
IN ACCORANCE WITH SPL NO. WW-
227B. CITY STOCK NUMBER 890-50-120-
12 003 10 EA $26.05 $260.50 $29.00 $290.00 $28.22 $282.20 $36.64 $366.40

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 22-1/2
DEGREE 4 INCH (GASKET X GASKET)
ASTM D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS,
13 GPK PRODUCTS 200 EA $4.54 $908.00 $5.10 $1,020.00 $4.91 $982.00 $6.37 $1,274.00

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 45 DEGREE
14 6 INCH (GASKET X GASKET) 200 EA $9.22 $1,844.00 $10.50 $2,100.00 $10.00 $2,000.00 $12.97 $2,594.00

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 45 DEGREE
15 8 INCH (GASKET X GASKET) 10 EA $25.82 $258.20 $29.00 $290.00 $27.97 $279.70 $36.31 $363.10
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The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

BID TABULATION
CITY OF AUSTIN

PVC WASTEWATER LINE FITTINGS

BID NO. STA1075

RX NO. 2200 13031500263
DATE: 5/21/2013
BUYER: Steve Aden

Special Instructions: Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name HD Supply Waterworks Techline Pipe Ferguson Waterworks Texas Irrigation Supply
City, State Pflugerville, TX Hutto, TX Georgetown, TX Round Rock, TX
MBE/WBE
ITEM EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY |UNIT| PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 45 DEGREE
4 INCH (GASKET X GASKET) ASTM
D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS, GPK

16 PRODUCTS 350 EA $4.54 $1,589.00 $5.10 $1,785.00 $4.93 $1,725.50 $6.39 $2,236.50
PLUG PVC SEWER SDR-35 6 INCH (PUSH

17 IN) 250 EA $3.39 $847.50 $3.80 $950.00 $3.68 $920.00 $4.77 $1,192.50
PLUG PVC SEWER SDR-35 8 INCH (PUSH

18 IN) 15 EA $12.04 $180.60 $13.50 $202.50 $13.03 $195.45 $16.93 $253.95
TEE PVC SEWER SDR-35 6 X 6 INCH

19 (GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) 200 EA $15.77 $3,154.00 $17.75 $3,550.00 $17.09 $3,418.00 $22.20 $4,440.00
TEE PVC SEWER SDR-35 8 X 6 INCH

20 (GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) 15 EA $24.66 $369.90 $27.75 $416.25 $26.72 $400.80 $34.68 $520.20

TEE PVC GRAVITY SEWER SDR-35 8 X 8
X 8 INCH (GASKET X GASKET X
21 GASKET) 5 EA $35.00 $175.00 $39.50 $197.50 $37.93 $189.65 $95.40 $477.00

TEE PVC SEWER SDR-35 4 X 4 INCH
(GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) ASTM
D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS, GPK

22 PRODUCTS 175 EA $7.36 $1,288.00 $8.50 $1,487.50 $7.98 $1,396.50 $10.35 $1,811.25
TEE SADDLE TAP PVC W/STAINLESS

23 BAND O-RING 8 X 6 IN 125 EA $18.59 $2,323.75 $19.50 $2,437.50 $20.14 $2,517.50 $26.15 $3,268.75
TEE SADDLE TAP PVC W/STAINLESS

24 BAND O-RING 12 X 6 IN 5 EA $23.32 $116.60 $24.25 $121.25 $43.38 $216.90 No Bid No Bid
WYE PVC SEWER SDR-35 6 X 6 INCH

25 (GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) 350 EA $17.99 $6,296.50 $19.00 $6,650.00 $19.49 $6,821.50 $25.30 $8,855.00
WYE PVC SEWER SDR-35 8 X 6 INCH

26 (GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) 10 EA $28.27 $282.70 $32.00 $320.00 $30.63 $306.30 $39.77 $397.70
WYE PVC SEWER SDR-35 8 X 8 INCH

27 (GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) 5 EA $49.30 $246.50 $55.50 $277.50 $53.40 $267.00 $69.32 $346.60

WYE PVC SEWER SDR-35 4 X 4 INCH

(GASKET X GASKET X GASKET) ASTM
D3034 OR F679. PLASTIC TRENDS, GPK
28 PRODUCTS 250 EA $7.83 $1,957.50 $9.00 $2,250.00 $8.49 $2,122.50 $11.02 $2,755.00
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The information contained in this bid tabulation is for information only and does not constitute actual award/execution of a contract.

BID NO.
RX NO.
DATE:
BUYER:

STA1075

2200 13031500263
5/21/2013

Steve Aden

BID TABULATION
CITY OF AUSTIN
PVC WASTEWATER LINE FITTINGS

Special Instructions: Be advised that exceptions taken to any portion of the solicitations may jeopardize acceptance of the bid.

Vendor Name HD Supply Waterworks Techline Pipe Ferguson Waterworks Texas Irrigation Supply
City, State Pflugerville, TX Hutto, TX Georgetown, TX Round Rock, TX
MBE/WBE
ITEM EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY |UNIT| PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
4 INCH TWO WAY CLEAN OUTS
29 (GASGET X GASKET X GASKET) 200 EA $17.51 $3,502.00 $18.75 $3,750.00 $21.96 $4,392.00 No Bid No Bid
ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR-35 GASKET X
30 SPIGOT END 22-1/2 4 INCH 120 EA $4.32 $518.40 $5.00 $600.00 $4.68 $561.60 $6.07 $728.88
ELBOW PVC SEWER SDR - 35 GASKET X
31 SPIGOT END 45 DEG 4 INCH 107 EA $4.09 $437.63 $5.00 $535.00 $4.43 $474.01 $5.75 $615.25
COUPLING PVC SEWER REPAIR SDR -
354 INCH IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SPL NO. WW-227B. CITY STOCK
32 NUMBER 670-52-480-001 60 EA $5.62 $337.20 $6.50 $390.00 $6.09 $365.40 $7.90 $474.00
CLAMP, STAINLESS STEEL, SERATED 51
33 INCH STYLE NO. 248 60 EA $3.43 $205.80 $6.00 $360.00 $5.10 $3006.00 No Bid No Bid
DYE TABLETS RED MFG. PRESTO
34 DYCHEM CO. 70 BTL $9.33 $653.10 $12.50 $875.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
DYE TABLETS YELLOW/GREEN
35 MFG. PRESTO DYCHEM CO. 45 BTL $9.33 $419.85 $12.50 $562.50 No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
DYE TABLETS BLUE MFG. PRESTO
36 DYCHEM CO 22 BTL $9.33 $205.26 $12.50 $275.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
TOTAL BID $147,021.59 $148,844.00 $163,246.11 $172,013.38

Prepared By: Julia Ramirez
Approved By: Stephen T. Aden
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